
Shareholding Pattern: Quarter ending : December 2024 

 

Quarter ending :December 2024 
 

Particular Yes/No 

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No 

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No 

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No 

Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No 

Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No 

Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No 

Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No 

Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No 
 

 
 
 
Summary statement holding of specified securities 
 

Category 
of 

sharehold
er 

No. of 
shareholde

rs 

No. of fully 
paid up equity 

shares held 

Total no. 
shares held 

Shareholdin
g as a % of 
total no. of 

shares 
(calculated 

as per 
SCRR, 

1957)As a 
% of 

(A+B+C2) 

No. of Voting 
Rights 

Total 
as a 
% of 
Total 
Votin

g 
right 

No. of equity 
shares held in 
dematerialized 

form 

Sub-categorization of shares (XV) 

Shareholding (No. of shares) under 

SubCategory
_I 

SubCategory_
II 

SubCategory_I
II 

(A) 
Promoter 
& 
Promoter 
Group 

1 
6,77,01,46,45

8 
6,77,01,46,45

8 
67.40 

6,77,01,46,45
8 

67.40 
6,77,01,46,45

8 
-- -- -- 



(B) Public 40,65,441 
3,27,48,88,34

7 
3,27,48,88,34

7 
32.60 

3,27,48,88,34
7 

32.60 
3,27,48,41,48

2 
   

(C1) 
Shares 
underlyin
g DRs 

   0.00  0.00  -- -- -- 

(C2) 
Shares 
held by 
Employee 
Trust 

   0.00  0.00  -- -- -- 

(C) Non 
Promoter-
Non 
Public 

   0.00  0.00  -- -- -- 

Grand 
Total 

40,65,442 
10,04,50,34,8

05 
10,04,50,34,8

05 
100.00 

10,04,50,34,8
05 

100.0
0 

10,04,49,87,9
40 

   

Notes 

1. As per SEBI circular dated 12th March, 2019 and Section 89 and 90 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with Companies (Significant 
Beneficial Owners) Rules, 2018 ,as amended, the disclosure requirement for significant beneficial owership is not applicable to NHPC 
Limited being a Government Company. Accordingly, "No" option has been selected at point 8 of Declaration column in the shareholding 
pattern. 

2. Shareholding under Non Resident Indians (NRI) includes shareholding of NRI and NRI (Non-Repatriates) as under: 

a. NRI: No. of fully paid up equity shares held- 12377289, No. of equity shares held in dematerialised form - 12377289. 

b. NRI (Non-Repartiates): No. of fully paid up equity shares held- 7853757, No. of equity shares held in dematerialised form -7853757. 
 

 

 
Note:C=C1+C2 
Grand Total=A+B+C 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 

Shareholding Pattern 
 

NHPC LTD. 

Scrip Code 
: 533098 

Quarter Ending : December 2024 
 

 
Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group 

 

Category of 
shareholder 

Entity 
Type 

Nos. of 
shareholders 

No. of fully paid 
up equity shares 

held 

Total nos. shares 
held 

Shareholding as a 
% of total no. of 

shares (calculated 
as per SCRR, 

1957)As a % of 
(A+B+C2) 

Number of Voting Rights held 
in each class of securities Number of equity 

shares held in 
dematerialized form 

Class eg: X Total 

A1) Indian     0.00  0.00  

Central 
Government/ 
State 
Government(s) 

 1 6,77,01,46,458 6,77,01,46,458 67.40 6,77,01,46,458 67.40 6,77,01,46,458 

PRESIDENT OF 
INDIA 

Promoter 1 6,77,01,46,458 6,77,01,46,458 67.40 6,77,01,46,458 67.40 6,77,01,46,458 

Sub Total A1  1 6,77,01,46,458 6,77,01,46,458 67.40 6,77,01,46,458 67.40 6,77,01,46,458 

A2) Foreign     0.00  0.00  

A=A1+A2  1 6,77,01,46,458 6,77,01,46,458 67.40 6,77,01,46,458 67.40 6,77,01,46,458 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 



 
Shareholding Pattern Public Shareholder  

NHPC LTD. 

Scrip Code 
: 533098 

Quarter ending : December 2024 
 

 
Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder 

 

Category & Name 
of the Shareholders 

No. of 
sharehold

er 

No. of fully 
paid up 
equity 

shares held 

Total no. 
shares held 

Shareholdi
ng % 

calculated 
as per 
SCRR, 

1957 As a 
% of 

(A+B+C2) 

No. of Voting 
Rights 

Total 
as a 
% of 
Total 
Votin

g 
right 

No. of equity 
shares held in 
dematerialized 

form(Not 
Applicable) 

Sub-categorization of shares (XV) 

Shareholding (No. of shares) under 

SubCategor
y_I 

SubCategory
_II 

SubCategory
_III 

B1) 
Institutions 

0 0  0.00  0.00  - - - 

B2) 
Institutions 
(Domestic) 

0 0  0.00  0.00  - - - 

Mutual Funds/ 25 
43969794

8 
43,96,97,94

8 
4.38 

43,96,97,94
8 

4.38 
43,96,97,94

8 
   

NIPPON LIFE 
INDIA 
TRUSTEE 
LTD-A/C 
NIPPON 
INDIA ETF 

1 
19592278

0 
19,59,22,78

0 
1.95 

19,59,22,78
0 

1.95 
19,59,22,78

0 
   

Alternate 
Investment 
Funds 

3 3356226 33,56,226 0.03 33,56,226 0.03 33,56,226    

Banks 9 695780 6,95,780 0.01 6,95,780 0.01 6,95,780    



Insurance 
Companies 

18 
45894417

8 
45,89,44,17

8 
4.57 

45,89,44,17
8 

4.57 
45,89,44,17

8 
   

LIFE 
INSURANCE 
CORPORATIO
N OF INDIA 

1 
40187201

5 
40,18,72,01

5 
4.00 

40,18,72,01
5 

4.00 
40,18,72,01

5 
   

Provident 
Funds/ Pension 
Funds 

1 15029216 1,50,29,216 0.15 1,50,29,216 0.15 1,50,29,216    

NBFCs 
registered with 
RBI 

8 223319 2,23,319 0.00 2,23,319 0.00 2,23,319    

Any 
Other(Instituti
ons (Domestic)) 

1 90458633 9,04,58,633 0.90 9,04,58,633 0.90 9,04,58,633    

QUALIFIED 
INSTITUITION
AL BUYER 

1 90458633 9,04,58,633 0.90 9,04,58,633 0.90 90,48,633    

Sub Total B1 65 
10084053

00 
1,00,84,05,3

00 
10.04 

1,00,84,05,3
00 

10.0
4 

1,00,84,05,3
00 

   

B3) 
Institutions 
(Foreign) 

0 0  0.00  0.00  - - - 

Foreign 
Portfolio 
Investors 
Category I 

496 
85423199

2 
85,42,31,99

2 
8.50 

85,42,31,99
2 

8.50 
85,42,31,99

2 
   

Foreign 
Portfolio 
Investors 
Category II 

24 27612281 2,76,12,281 0.27 2,76,12,281 0.27 2,76,12,281    

Sub Total B2 520 
88184427

3 
88,18,44,27

3 
8.78 

88,18,44,27
3 

8.78 
88,18,44,27

3 
   



B4) Central 
Government/ 
State 
Government(s)
/ President of 
India 

0 0  0.00  0.00  - - - 

State 
Government / 
Governor 

3 208756 2,08,756 0.00 2,08,756 0.00 2,08,756    

Shareholding 
by Companies 
or Bodies 
Corporate 
where Central 
/ State 
Government is 
a promoter 

2 
11314903

0 
11,31,49,03

0 
1.13 

11,32,01,77
4 

1.13 
11,31,49,03

0 
   

POWER 
FINANCE 
CORPORATIO
N LTD 

1 
10267947

5 
10,26,79,47

5 
1.02 

10,26,79,47
5 

1.02 
10,26,79,47

5 
   

Sub Total B3 5 
11335778

6 
11,33,57,78

6 
1.13 

11,34,10,53
0 

1.13 
11,33,57,78

6 
   

B5) Non-
Institutions 

0 0  0.00  0.00  - - - 

Key 
Managerial 
Personnel 

4 30032 30,032 0.00 30,032 0.00 30,032    

Investor 
Education and 
Protection 
Fund (IEPF) 

1 6290662 62,90,662 0.06 62,90,662 0.06 62,90,662    

Resident 
Individuals 
holding 

400247
0 

99748658
5 

99,74,86,58
5 

9.93 
99,74,86,58

5 
9.93 

99,74,39,72
0 

   



nominal share 
capital up to 
Rs. 2 lakhs 

Resident 
Individuals 
holding 
nominal share 
capital in 
excess of Rs. 2 
lakhs 

2988 
16985071

0 
16,98,50,71

0 
1.69 

16,98,50,71
0 

1.69 
16,98,50,71

0 
   

Non Resident 
Indians (NRIs) 

14899 20231046 2,02,31,046 0.20 2,02,31,046 0.20 2,02,31,046    

Foreign 
Nationals 

3 1867 1,867 0.00 1,867 0.00 1,867    

Foreign 
Companies 

1 175 175 0.00 175 0.00 175    

Bodies 
Corporate 

2942 37954928 3,79,54,928 0.38 3,79,02,184 0.38 3,79,54,928    

Any Other 
(specify) 

41543 39434983 3,94,34,983 0.39 3,94,34,983 0.39 3,94,34,983    

Trusts 57 1858248 18,58,248 0.02 18,58,248 0.02 18,58,248    

HUF 41137 35786642 3,57,86,642 0.36 3,57,86,642 0.36 3,57,86,642    

Clearing 
Members 

18 165733 1,65,733 0.00 1,65,733 0.00 1,65,733    

Unclaimed or 
Suspense or 
Escrow Account 

1 1048 1,048 0.00 1,048 0.00 1,048    

Employees 330 1623312 16,23,312 0.02 16,23,312 0.02 16,23,312    

Sub Total B4 
406485

1 
12712809

88 
1,27,12,80,9

88 
12.66 

1,27,12,28,2
44 

12.6
6 

1,27,12,34,1
23 

   



B=B1+B2+B3+
B4 

406544
1 

32748883
47 

3,27,48,88,3
47 

32.60 
3,27,48,88,3

47 
32.6

0 
3,27,48,41,4

82 
   

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding (No. and %): 

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in 
demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc. 

Note 
(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s). 
(2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares 
(3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available,. 

 

 
Details of Shares which remain unclaimed for Public 

 

Serial 
No. 

Number of 
shareholders 

Outstanding shares held 
in demat or unclaimed 

suspense account 

voting 
rights 

which are 
frozen 

Disclosure of notes on shares which remain unclaimed for public shareholders 

1 1 1,048 - 

The Company has transferred 9,99,609 number of equity shares to IEPF Account in the 
month of December 2017, 6,28,353 number of equity shares in the month of November 

2018, 8,04,475 number of equity shares in the month of November 2019, 4,68,875 
number of equity shares in the month of November 2020, 7,53,390 number of equity 

shares in the month of November, 2021, 3,09,900 number of equity shares in the month of 
April, 2022, 3,16,478 number of equity shares in the month of November, 2022, 4,48,713 
number of equity shares in the month of April, 2023, 6,30,377 number of equity shares in 
the month of November, 2023, 2,35,569 number of equity shares in the month of March, 

2024 and 7,95,295 number of equity shares in the month of November, 2024. 
  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Shareholding Pattern Non Promoter-Non Public 

NHPC LTD. 

Scrip Code 
: 533098 

Quarter ending : December 2024 
 

 
Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder 

 

Category & Name of the 
Shareholders(I) 

No. of 
shareholder(III) 

No. of fully paid up 
equity shares 

held(IV) 

Total no. shares 
held(VII = 
IV+V+VI) 

Shareholding % calculated as per 
SCRR, 1957 As a % of 

(A+B+C2)(VIII) 

Number of equity shares held in 
dematerialized form(XIV)(Not 

Applicable) 

C1) Custodian/DR 
Holder 

0 0  0.00  

C2) Employee 
Benefit Trust 

0 0  0.00  

Note 
(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s). 
(2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares 
(3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available,. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Shareholding Pattern  

NHPC LTD. 

Scrip Code : 533098 Quarter ending : December 2024 
 

 

1. As per SEBI circular dated 12th March, 2019 and Section 89 and 90 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with Companies (Significant Beneficial Owners) 
Rules, 2018 ,as amended, the disclosure requirement for significant beneficial owership is not applicable to NHPC Limited being a Government 

Company. Accordingly, "No" option has been selected at point 8 of Declaration column in the shareholding pattern. 

2. Shareholding under Non Resident Indians (NRI) includes shareholding of NRI and NRI (Non-Repatriates) as under: 

a. NRI: No. of fully paid up equity shares held- 12377289, No. of equity shares held in dematerialised form - 12377289. 

b. NRI (Non-Repartiates): No. of fully paid up equity shares held- 7853757, No. of equity shares held in dematerialised form -7853757. 
  

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
Shareholding Pattern 

NHPC LTD. 

Scrip Code : 533098 Quarter ending : December 2024 
 

 
Details of disclosure made by the Trading Members holding 1% or more of the Total No. of shares of the company. 
 

Sl. No. Name of the Trading Member Name of the Beneficial Owner No. of shares held % of total no. of shares Date of reporting by the Trading Member 

- NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL 
 

 

 
Shareholding Pattern 

NHPC LTD. 

Scrip Code 
: 533098 

Quarter ending : December 2024 
 

 
Statement showing foreign ownership limits 

 

 Approved Limits % Limits Utilized % 

As on shareholding date 100.00 8.98 

As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100.00 9.59 

As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100.00 9.09 

As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100.00 6.95 

As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100.00 7.48 
 

 


