Shareholding Pattern: Quarter ending: December 2024

Quarter ending: December 2024

Particular	Yes/No					
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No					
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No					
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No					
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?						
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?						
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?						
Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No					
Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No					

Summary statement holding of specified securities

				Shareholdin g as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per	No. of Voting Rights	Total	No. of equity shares held in dematerialized	Sub-categorization of shares (XV)			
Category of sharehold	No. of shareholde	hareholde paid up equity				as a % of Total		Shareholding (No. of shares) under			
er	rs shares he	shares held	shares held	SCRR, 1957)As a % of (A+B+C2)	Rights	Votin g right	form	SubCategory _I	SubCategory_ II	SubCategory_I II	
(A) Promoter & Promoter Group	1	6,77,01,46,45 8	6,77,01,46,45 8	67.40	6,77,01,46,45 8	67.40	6,77,01,46,45 8				

(B) Public	40,65,441	3,27,48,88,34 7	3,27,48,88,34	32.60	3,27,48,88,34	32.60	3,27,48,41,48				
(C1) Shares underlyin g DRs				0.00		0.00					
(C2) Shares held by Employee Trust				0.00		0.00					
(C) Non Promoter- Non Public				0.00		0.00					
Grand Total	40,65,442	10,04,50,34,8 05	10,04,50,34,8 05	100.00	10,04,50,34,8 05	100.0	10,04,49,87,9 40				
	1. As per SEBI circular dated 12th March, 2019 and Section 89 and 90 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with Companies (Significant Beneficial Owners) Rules, 2018, as amended, the disclosure requirement for significant beneficial owership is not applicable to NHPC Limited being a Government Company. Accordingly, "No" option has been selected at point 8 of Declaration column in the shareholding pattern.										
Notes	2. Sharehol	ding under Non	Resident Indian	ns (NRI) inclu	ides shareholdir	g of NR	I and NRI (Non-	-Repatriates) as	s under:		
	a. NRI: No	of fully paid up	equity shares l	neld- 1237728	39, No. of equity	shares l	neld in demateri	alised form - 12	2377289.		

b. NRI (Non-Repartiates): No. of fully paid up equity shares held- 7853757, No. of equity shares held in dematerialised form -7853757.

Note: C=C1+C2 Grand Total=A+B+C

Shareholding Pattern

NHPC LTD.

Scrip Code: 533098

Quarter Ending: December 2024

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Category of	Category of Entity		No. of fully paid up equity shares	Total nos. shares	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated	Number of Voting Ri in each class of sec		Number of equity shares held in
shareholder	Туре	shareholders	up equity shares held	held	as per SCRR, 1957)As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Total	dematerialized form
A1) Indian					0.00		0.00	
Central Government/ State Government(s)		1	6,77,01,46,458	6,77,01,46,458	67.40	6,77,01,46,458	67.40	6,77,01,46,458
PRESIDENT OF INDIA	Promoter	1	6,77,01,46,458	6,77,01,46,458	67.40	6,77,01,46,458	67.40	6,77,01,46,458
Sub Total A1		1	6,77,01,46,458	6,77,01,46,458	67.40	6,77,01,46,458	67.40	6,77,01,46,458
A2) Foreign					0.00		0.00	
A=A1+A2		1	6,77,01,46,458	6,77,01,46,458	67.40	6,77,01,46,458	67.40	6,77,01,46,458

NHPC LTD.

Scrip Code: 533098

Quarter ending: December 2024

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

		NI CCII		Shareholdi ng %		Total as a	No. of equity	Sub-cat	Sub-categorization of shares (XV)			
Category & Name of the Shareholders	No. of sharehold er	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	Total no. shares held	calculated as per SCRR, 1957 As a	No. of Voting Rights	% of Total Votin	shares held in dematerialized form(Not Applicable)	dematerialized form(Not	Shareho	lding (No. of sha	res) under	
		shares neid		% of (A+B+C2)		g right		SubCategor y_I	SubCategory _II	SubCategory _III		
B1) Institutions	0	0		0.00		0.00		-	-	-		
B2) Institutions (Domestic)	0	0		0.00		0.00		-	-	-		
Mutual Funds/	25	43969794 8	43,96,97,94	4.38	43,96,97,94	4.38	43,96,97,94					
NIPPON LIFE INDIA TRUSTEE LTD-A/C NIPPON INDIA ETF	1	19592278 0	19,59,22,78 0	1.95	19,59,22,78 0	1.95	19,59,22,78 0					
Alternate Investment Funds	3	3356226	33,56,226	0.03	33,56,226	0.03	33,56,226					
Banks	9	695780	6,95,780	0.01	6,95,780	0.01	6,95,780					

Insurance Companies	18	45894417 8	45,89,44,17 8	4.57	45,89,44,17 8	4.57	45,89,44,17 8			
LIFE INSURANCE CORPORATIO N OF INDIA	1	40187201 5	40,18,72,01	4.00	40,18,72,01 5	4.00	40,18,72,01 5			
Provident Funds/ Pension Funds	1	15029216	1,50,29,216	0.15	1,50,29,216	0.15	1,50,29,216			
NBFCs registered with RBI	8	223319	2,23,319	0.00	2,23,319	0.00	2,23,319			
Any Other(Instituti ons (Domestic))	1	90458633	9,04,58,633	0.90	9,04,58,633	0.90	9,04,58,633			
QUALIFIED INSTITUITION AL BUYER	1	90458633	9,04,58,633	0.90	9,04,58,633	0.90	90,48,633			
Sub Total B1	65	10084053 00	1,00,84,05,3 00	10.04	1,00,84,05,3 00	10.0	1,00,84,05,3 00			
B3) Institutions (Foreign)	0	0		0.00		0.00		-	-	-
Foreign Portfolio Investors Category I	496	85423199 2	85,42,31,99 2	8.50	85,42,31,99 2	8.50	85,42,31,99 2			
Foreign Portfolio Investors Category II	24	27612281	2,76,12,281	0.27	2,76,12,281	0.27	2,76,12,281			
Sub Total B2	520	88184427 3	88,18,44,27	8.78	88,18,44,27 3	8.78	88,18,44,27 3			

B4) Central Government/ State Government(s) / President of India	0	0		0.00		0.00		-	-	-
State Government / Governor	3	208756	2,08,756	0.00	2,08,756	0.00	2,08,756			
Shareholding by Companies or Bodies Corporate where Central / State Government is a promoter	2	11314903 0	11,31,49,03 0	1.13	11,32,01,77 4	1.13	11,31,49,03 0			
POWER FINANCE CORPORATIO N LTD	1	10267947 5	10,26,79,47	1.02	10,26,79,47	1.02	10,26,79,47			
Sub Total B3	5	11335778 6	11,33,57,78 6	1.13	11,34,10,53 0	1.13	11,33,57,78 6			
B5) Non- Institutions	0	0		0.00		0.00		-	-	-
Key Managerial Personnel	4	30032	30,032	0.00	30,032	0.00	30,032			
Investor Education and Protection Fund (IEPF)	1	6290662	62,90,662	0.06	62,90,662	0.06	62,90,662			
Resident Individuals holding	400247 0	99748658	99,74,86,58	9.93	99,74,86,58	9.93	99,74,39,72			

nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs									
Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	2988	16985071 0	16,98,50,71 0	1.69	16,98,50,71 0	1.69	16,98,50,71 0		
Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	14899	20231046	2,02,31,046	0.20	2,02,31,046	0.20	2,02,31,046		
Foreign Nationals	3	1867	1,867	0.00	1,867	0.00	1,867		
Foreign Companies	1	175	175	0.00	175	0.00	175		
Bodies Corporate	2942	37954928	3,79,54,928	0.38	3,79,02,184	0.38	3,79,54,928		
Any Other (specify)	41543	39434983	3,94,34,983	0.39	3,94,34,983	0.39	3,94,34,983		
Trusts	57	1858248	18,58,248	0.02	18,58,248	0.02	18,58,248		
HUF	41137	35786642	3,57,86,642	0.36	3,57,86,642	0.36	3,57,86,642		
Clearing Members	18	165733	1,65,733	0.00	1,65,733	0.00	1,65,733		
Unclaimed or Suspense or Escrow Account	1	1048	1,048	0.00	1,048	0.00	1,048		
Employees	330	1623312	16,23,312	0.02	16,23,312	0.02	16,23,312		
Sub Total B4	406485 1	12712809 88	1,27,12,80,9 88	12.66	1,27,12,28,2 44	12.6 6	1,27,12,34,1		

B4

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding (No. and %):

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

Note

- (1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).
- (2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares
- (3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available,.

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed for Public

Serial No.	Number of shareholders	Outstanding shares held in demat or unclaimed suspense account	voting rights which are frozen	Disclosure of notes on shares which remain unclaimed for public shareholders
1	1	1,048	-	The Company has transferred 9,99,609 number of equity shares to IEPF Account in the month of December 2017, 6,28,353 number of equity shares in the month of November 2018, 8,04,475 number of equity shares in the month of November 2019, 4,68,875 number of equity shares in the month of November 2020, 7,53,390 number of equity shares in the month of November, 2021, 3,09,900 number of equity shares in the month of April, 2022, 3,16,478 number of equity shares in the month of November, 2022, 4,48,713 number of equity shares in the month of April, 2023, 6,30,377 number of equity shares in the month of November, 2023, 2,35,569 number of equity shares in the month of March, 2024 and 7,95,295 number of equity shares in the month of November, 2024.

Shareholding Pattern Non Promoter-Non Public

	NHPC LTD.
Scrip Code : 533098	Quarter ending: December 2024

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Category & Name of the Shareholders(I)	No. of shareholder(III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held(IV)	Total no. shares held(VII = IV+V+VI)	Shareholding % calculated as per SCRR, 1957 As a % of (A+B+C2)(VIII)	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form(XIV)(Not Applicable)
C1) Custodian/DR Holder	0	0		0.00	
C2) Employee Benefit Trust	0	0		0.00	

Note

- (1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).
- (2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares
- (3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available,.

Shareholding Pattern					
NHPC LTD.					
Scrip Code: 533098	Quarter ending: December 2024				

- 1. As per SEBI circular dated 12th March, 2019 and Section 89 and 90 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with Companies (Significant Beneficial Owners) Rules, 2018, as amended, the disclosure requirement for significant beneficial owership is not applicable to NHPC Limited being a Government Company. Accordingly, "No" option has been selected at point 8 of Declaration column in the shareholding pattern.
 - 2. Shareholding under Non Resident Indians (NRI) includes shareholding of NRI and NRI (Non-Repatriates) as under:
 - a. NRI: No. of fully paid up equity shares held- 12377289, No. of equity shares held in dematerialised form 12377289.
 - b. NRI (Non-Repartiates): No. of fully paid up equity shares held- 7853757, No. of equity shares held in dematerialised form -7853757.

Shareholding Pattern

NHPC LTD.

Scrip Code: 533098 Quarter ending: December 2024

Details of disclosure made by the Trading Members holding 1% or more of the Total No. of shares of the company.

Sl. No.	Name of the Trading Member	Name of the Beneficial Owner	No. of shares held	% of total no. of shares	Date of reporting by the Trading Member
-	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL

Shareholding Pattern

NHPC LTD.

Scrip Code : 533098

Quarter ending: December 2024

Statement showing foreign ownership limits

	Approved Limits %	Limits Utilized %
As on shareholding date	100.00	8.98
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	100.00	9.59
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	100.00	9.09
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	100.00	6.95
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	100.00	7.48